Prime
Performance.
Today and
Tomorrow.
With a split-level design, precise commissure
alignment, and unique top-down deployment,
ACURATE Prime™ provides you with the predictable
performance you want today, and the outcomes

and excellent hydrodynamic performance5
12 13
Optimise Lifetime Patient Management Ordering Information
Data from clinical trials with ACURATE neo™ or ACURATE neo2™.
* Outcomes consistent with corresponding high-risk trials.** >30 days for valve-related symptoms or worsening congestive heart failure.
1.  Möllmann H, Noack T, Hilker M, et al. Five-year outcomes of transcatheter aortic valve implantation with the ACURATE neo2 valve system.
EuroIntervention. 2024 Aug 5;20(15):e951-e953.
Positive clinical outcomes at five years*1
0.0%
Clinical valve
thrombosis
44%
All-cause death
0.0%
Endocarditis
14.2%
All stroke
1.1%
Repeat intervention
post procedure
14.6%
Rehospitalization**
Ref/Catalog # Description Unit
ACURATE Prime™ Aortic Valves
H74939690230 ACURATE Prime Aortic Valve 23 mm 1
H74939690250 ACURATE Prime Aortic Valve 25 mm 1
H74939690270 ACURATE Prime Aortic Valve 27 mm 1
H74939690290 ACURATE Prime Aortic Valve 29 mm 1
ACURATE Prime™ Delivery System and Loading Kit
H749396822325 ACURATE Prime Delivery System 23-25 mm 1
H749396822729 ACURATE Prime Delivery System 27-29 mm 1
H749396942325 ACURATE Prime Loading Kit 23-25 mm 1
H749396942729 ACURATE Prime Loading Kit 27-29 mm 1
ACURATE Prime™ Customizable Bundle Kits - Contact your BSC representative for details
BUN67PRIME ACURATE Prime Aortic Valve, ACURATE Prime Delivery System and ACURATE Prime Loading Kit 1
BUN67PRMISL ACURATE Prime Aortic Valve, ACURATE Prime Delivery System, ACURATE Prime Loading Kit and 14F iSLEEVE™ Expandable Introducer Set 1
BUN67PRMISLS2 ACURATE Prime Aortic Valve, ACURATE Prime Delivery System, ACURATE Prime Loading Kit, 14F iSLEEVE Expandable Introducer Set and SAFARI2™  Pre-Shaped Guidewire 1